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DECATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 4 EVENTS

Championships Record &3]

RECORDS RESULT NAME
9126 Kevin MAYER
9045 Ashton EATON
8867 Garrett SCANTLING

World Record

World Leading [N

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE

Stade Pierre Paul Bernard, Talence (FRA)

FRA 26
USA 27
USA 29

National Stadium, Beijing
John McDonnell Field, Fayettevill

(CHN])
e, AR (

DATE
16 Sep 2018
29 Aug 2015
7 May 2022

PLACE

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

23-24 July 2022

BIB NAME
1658 Damian WARNER

2435 Zachery ZIEMEK

2377 Kyle GARLAND

2240 Ayden OWENS-DELERME

1840 Kevin MAYER

1645 Pierce LEPAGE

2195 Sander SKOTHEIM

1947 Lindon VICTOR

1787 Maicel UIBO

1545 Ashley MOLONEY

1913 Leo NEUGEBAUER

1534 Cedric DUBLER

1786 Janek OIGLANE

1905 Kai KAZMIREK

1784 Johannes ERM

2354 Steven BASTIEN

Timing by SEIKO

COUNTRY

CAN

USA

USA

PUR

FRA

CAN

NOR

GRN

EST

AUS

GER

AUS

EST

GER

EST

USA

POINTS

3696

3634

3582

3550

3530

3519

3507

3477

3427

3414

3405

3363

3339

3319

3307

3300

A1 X e x2E T 4 x A

POINTS 100 Metres Long Jump  Shot Put  High Jump 400 Metres 110 Metres
fé;"'j’\é% Hurdles
10.27 7.87 14.99 2.05
(+0.8) (+0.5)
1030(1) | 1027 | 789(8) | 850(11)
2057(1) | 2846(1) | 3696(1)
-62 10.57 7.70 15.37 2.08
(+0.8) (+1.6)
959(5) | 985 | 8123 | 878(4)
1944(3) | 2756(2) | 3634(2)
114 10.69 7.41 15.24 2.14
(+0.8) (+0.9)
931 913(12)| 804(4) 934(2)
1844(7) | 2648(7) | 3582(3)
146 10.52 7.64 14.97 2.02
(+0.8) (+0.9)
970(4) | 9703 | 788(10)| 822(12)
1940(4) | 2728(3) | 3550(4)
~166 10.62 7.54 14.98 2.05
(+0.8) (+1.1)
947(6) | 945() | 788(9 | 850(7)
1892(6) | 2680(5) | 3530(5)
177 10.39 7.54 14.83 1.99
(+0.8) (+0.8)
1001 945(7) 779(13)|  794(16)
19462 | 2725(4) | 35196
19| 1088 | 755 | 1369 | 217
(-0.2) (+1.4)
888(10)| 947(5) 709(19) |  963(1)
1835(8) | 2544(11)| 3507(7)
2219 10.78 7.26 16.29 2.02
(+0.8) (+0.1)
910(8) | 876(16)| 869(1) | 822(15)
1786(11)| 2655(6) | 3477(8)
2269 11.14 7.32 15.17 2.1
(-0.2) (+0.9)
830(18)| 891(14)| 800(5) 906(3)
1721(15)| 2521(12)| 34279
2282 10.49 7.46 14.28 1.96
(+0.8) (+0.1)
9771) 925(10)|  745(17)|  767(19)
1902(5) | 2647(8) | 3414(10
2291 11.07 7.46 15.83 1.99
(+1.1) (-0.6)
845(15)| 925(9) | 841 | 794017
1770(13)| 2611(9) | 3405(11)
2333 10.93 7.56 12.87 2.08
(+1.1) (+0.6)
876(1)| 950(4) | 659(@1)| 878(5)
1826(9) | 2485(15)| 3363(12)
-357 11.12 7.26 14.83 2.05
(+1.1) (+1.4)
83417 876(15) 779(12)| 850(10)
1710(16) | 2489(14)| 3339(13)
-377 11.19 7.49 14.29 2.02
(+1.1) (+2.6)
819(19)| 932(8) | 746(16)| 822(13)
1751(14)| 2497(13)| 3319(14)
-389 10.94 7.37 15.01 1.93
(+1.1) (+1.8)
874(13)| 903(13)) 790(6) | 740(21)
1777(12)| 2567(10)| 3307(15)
-394 10.93 7.41 13.36 2.02
(+1.1) (+2.1)
876(12| 913(11)| 689(20)| 822(13)
1789(10)| 2478(16)| 3300(16)
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PLACE

17

18

19

20

21

23-24 July 2022

BIB NAME
1560 Ken MULLINGS

1904 Niklas KAUL

1536 Daniel GOLUBOVIC

1914 Tim NOWAK

1721 Jiti SYKORA

2441 Marcus NILSSON

1743 Andy PRECIADO

Timing by SEIKO

A2l X oo 28T 4 x 4

BEHIND
COUNTRY POINTS LEADER

BAH

GER

AUS

GER

CZE

SWE

ECU

3271

3257

3224

3217

3206

DNF

DNF

High Jump 400 Metres 110 Metres

POINTS 100 Metres Long Jump  Shot Put
425 10.83 6.96 13.83 2.05
(+1.1) (-0.9)
899(9) | 804(20)| 718(18)| 850(7)
1703(17)| 2421(19)| 3271(17)
439 11.22 7.09 14.52 2.05
(-0.2) (+1.2)
812(20)| 835(19)| 760(14)| 850(6)
1647(20)| 2407(20)| 3257(18)
_472 | 10.99 6.96 15.00 1.96
(-0.2) (+1.1)
863(14)| 80400 790(7) | 767(18)
1667(19) | 2457(18)| 3224(19)
_479| 11.43 713 14.44 2.05
(-0.2) (+4.9)
767(21)| 845(18)| 755(15)| 850(9)
1612(21)| 2367(21)| 321720
_490 1111 714 14.89 1.93
(+1.1) (+1.2)
836(16)| 847(17)| 783(11)| 740(20)
1683(18)| 2466(17)| 3206(21)
11.46 5.90 DNS
(-0.2) (+0.7)
761(22)| 565(22)
1326(22)
DNF DNS
0
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